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INTER STATE OIL CARRIER LIMITED
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Equity Shares
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Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No










Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. q Number of Voting Rights held in
of il Shar;: tal iy each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
o Of AU | shares shares no. of shares X X Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- i || el i No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Receipts | (IV)+ | 1957) (VIh) of
held (IV) ;hfli:;es (V1) V)+ As a % of Class eg: | Class Total 5":?1
cl X eg: (O
™) (VI) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Grou
g g P p
(1) Indian
(a) URIHIIERTGD || 944959 944959 | 18.93 944959 944959 [18.93
undivided Family
(d) Ry Qi 2 825045 825045 |16.53 825045 825045 | 16.53
(specify)
(SX;’('IT)"“I 21 1770004 1770004 | 35.45 1770004 1770004 | 35.45
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 21 1770004 1770004 | 35.45 1770004 1770004 | 35.45
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders = 557, 1428520 1428520 | 28.61 1428520 1428520 | 28.61
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 10 1251568 1251568 | 25.07 1251568 1251568 | 25.07
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 33844 33844 0.68 33844 33844 0.68
© Ayl 83 508364 508364 |10.18 508364 508364 | 10.18
(specify)
(s];)bf;;mal 2665 3222296 3222296 | 64.55 3222296 3222296 | 64.55
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 2665 3222296 3222296 | 64.55 3222296 3222296 | 64.55
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 2686 4992300 4992300 | 100 4992300 4992300 | 100
el 2686 4992300 4992300 | 100 4992300 4992300 | 100

(A+B+C)




1251568




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHANTI LAL
JAIN

GUNMALA
DEVI JAIN

SUNITA
JAIN

RAJESH
JAIN

SANJAY
JAIN

SANTOSH
DEVI JAIN

AJAY JAIN

PAN (II)

ADBPJ2653A

ACXPJ2652C

ACVPI4377Q

ACPPJ1739E

ACXPJ5275H

ACQPJ2009Q

ACPPJ1740D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

279029

112045

76800

66200

58982

57200

44599

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD)

279029

112045

76800

66200

58982

57200

44599

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in ea

ch class of securitie:

s (IX)

Class eg:X

279029

112045

76800

66200

58982

57200

44599

Class eg:y

Total

279029

112045

76800

66200

58982

57200

44599

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.59

2.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.59

2.24

1.54

1.33

1.18

1.15

0.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

279029

112045

76800

66200

58982

57200

44599

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PANKAJ
JAIN

SANJAY
JAIN HUF

SHANTI LAL
JAIN HUF

RIKHAB
CHAND JAIN
HUF

JYOTI JAIN

NIRAJ JAIN

ASHOK
KUMAR
JAIN

PAN (II)

ACPPJ1742B

AAEHS5315L

AAEHS5316K

AADHR2482L

ACQPJ1779H

ACQPJ1791D

ACDPJ6167C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40700

38300

32001

30000

27300

25000

17200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

40700

38300

32001

30000

27300

25000

17200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.6

0.5

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

40700

38300

32001

30000

27300

25000

17200

Class eg:y

Total

40700

38300

32001

30000

27300

25000

17200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.6

0.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.77

0.64

0.6

0.55

0.5

0.34

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40700

38300

32001

30000

27300

25000

17200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SULOCHANA
JAIN

JAYAKUMAR SUDHA
JAIN

RIKHAB CHAND
JAIN

VARSHA
JAIN

VIRENDRA
JAIN

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACPPJ8868C

AIJPS3094H

ACFPJ8560M

AERPJ3002]

ACPPJ1741C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14850

10453

10000

3300

1000

944959

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

14850

10453

10000

3300

1000

944959

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.2

0.02

18.93

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

14850

10453

10000

3300

1000

944959

Class eg:y

Total

14850

10453

10000

3300

1000

944959

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.3

0.2

0.02

18.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

0.2

0.07

0.02

18.93

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherw:

ise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14850

10453

10000

3300

1000

944959

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INTER STATE CAPITAL MARKETS PVT. LTD.

INTER STATE SECURITIES PVT. LTD.

PAN (II)

AAACI6106N

AAACI5589H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

660045

165000

825045

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

660045

165000

825045

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.22

16.53

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

660045

165000

825045

Class eg:y

Total

660045

165000

825045

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.22

3.31

16.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.22

3.31

16.53

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) |




660045 165000 825045




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAI SULPHONATES PVT. LTD.

BLUE BELL TRADERS PVT. LTD.

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAECS6573R

AABCB9508L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

75639

69100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

75639

69100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

75639

69100

Class eg:y

Total

75639

69100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




69100







