General information about company	
Scrip code	530259
Name of the company	INTER STATE OIL CARRIER LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			ng Rights h urities (IX)	
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a
	(II)		held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	21	1770004			1770004	35.45	1770004		1770004	35.45
(B)	Public	2665	3222296			3222296	64.55	3222296		3222296	64.55
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2686	4992300			4992300	100	4992300		4992300	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				35.45					1770004
(B)	Public				64.55					2726370
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4496374

,	Table II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promoto	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class		g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	19	944959			944959	18.93	944959		944959	18.93
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	825045			825045	16.53	825045		825045	16.53
Sub-Total (A)(1)		21	1770004			1770004	35.45	1770004		1770004	35.45
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		21	1770004			1770004	35.45	1770004		1770004	35.45
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2571	1428520			1428520	28.61	1428520		1428520	28.61
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	1251568			1251568	25.07	1251568		1251568	25.07
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	33844			33844	0.68	33844		33844	0.68
(e)	Any Other (specify)	83	508364			508364	10.18	508364		508364	10.18
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2665	3222296			3222296	64.55	3222296		3222296	64.55
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		2665	3222296			3222296	64.55	3222296		3222296	64.55
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Nor	Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		2686	4992300			4992300	100	4992300		4992300	100
Total (A+B+C)		2686	4992300			4992300	100	4992300		4992300	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	oter	and Pro	omot	ter Gro	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
Si.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				18.93					944959
(d)				16.53					825045
Sub-Total (A) (1)				35.45					1770004
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				35.45					1770004
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				28.61					962694
(a(ii))				25.07					1251568
(b)				0.68					33844
(e)				10.18					478264
Sub-Total (B) (3)				64.55					2726370
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				64.55					2726370
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Ion P	ıblic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4496374
Total (A+B+C)				100					4496374

		Individu	als/Hindu un	divided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHANTI LAL JAIN	GUNMALA DEVI JAIN	SUNITA JAIN	RAJESH JAIN	SANJAY JAIN	SANTOSH DEVI JAIN	AJAY JAIN
PAN (II)	ADBPJ2653A	ACXPJ2652C	ACVPJ4377Q	ACPPJ1739E	ACXPJ5275H	ACQPJ2009Q	ACPPJ1740D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	279029	112045	76800	66200	58982	57200	44599
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	279029	112045	76800	66200	58982	57200	44599
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.59	2.24	1.54	1.33	1.18	1.15	0.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securitie	s (IX)				
Class eg:X	279029	112045	76800	66200	58982	57200	44599
Class eg:y							
Total	279029	112045	76800	66200	58982	57200	44599
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.59	2.24	1.54	1.33	1.18	1.15	0.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.59	2.24	1.54	1.33	1.18	1.15	0.89
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a) As a % of total							
Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered (2	KIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity							

shares he demateria form (XI	lized	279029	112045	76800	66200	58982	57200	44599	
Reason t	for not pro	oviding PAN							
Reason for providing									

		Indi	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PANKAJ JAIN	SANJAY JAIN HUF	SHANTI LAL JAIN HUF	RIKHAB CHAND JAIN HUF	JYOTI JAIN	NIRAJ JAIN	ASHOK KUMAR JAIN
PAN (II)	ACPPJ1742B	AAEHS5315L	AAEHS5316K	AADHR2482L	ACQPJ1779H	ACQPJ1791D	ACDPJ6167C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40700	38300	32001	30000	27300	25000	17200
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40700	38300	32001	30000	27300	25000	17200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.82	0.77	0.64	0.6	0.55	0.5	0.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg:X	40700	38300	32001	30000	27300	25000	17200
Class eg:y							
Total	40700	38300	32001	30000	27300	25000	17200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.82	0.77	0.64	0.6	0.55	0.5	0.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.82	0.77	0.64	0.6	0.55	0.5	0.34
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII))					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or othe	erwise encumber	ed (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

5	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40700	38300	32001	30000	27300	25000	17200
1	Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
	Reason for not providing PAN							

		Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	15	16	17	18	19	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SULOCHANA JAIN	JAYAKUMAR SUDHA JAIN	RIKHAB CHAND JAIN	VARSHA JAIN	VIRENDRA JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACPPJ8868C	AIJPS3094H	ACFPJ8560M	AERPJ3002J	ACPPJ1741C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14850	10453	10000	3300	1000	944959
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14850	10453	10000	3300	1000	944959
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.3	0.21	0.2	0.07	0.02	18.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	14850	10453	10000	3300	1000	944959
Class eg:y						
Total	14850	10453	10000	3300	1000	944959
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.3	0.21	0.2	0.07	0.02	18.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.3	0.21	0.2	0.07	0.02	18.93
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	rise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity						

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14850	10453	10000	3300	1000	944959
Reason for not p	roviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	A O4h	(
	Any Other		
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INTER STATE CAPITAL MARKETS PVT. LTD.	INTER STATE SECURITIES PVT. LTD.	
PAN (II)	AAACI6106N	AAACI5589H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	660045	165000	825045
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	660045	165000	825045
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.22	3.31	16.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	660045	165000	825045
Class eg:y			
Total	660045	165000	825045
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.22	3.31	16.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.22	3.31	16.53
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	660045	165000	825045
Reason for not providing PAN			

	Any Ot	ther (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAI SULPHONATES PVT. LTD.	BLUE BELL TRADERS PVT. LTD.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAECS6573R	AABCB9508L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	75639	69100	0
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	75639	69100	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	1.38	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	75639	69100	0
Class eg:y			
Total	75639	69100	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.52	1.38	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	1.38	0
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	75639	69100	0
Reason for not p	Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			